Incident
23-0716001
23-0716002
23-0716003
23-0716004
23-0716005
23-0716006
23-0716007
23-0716008
23-0716009
23-0716010
23-0716011
23-0716012
23-0716013
23-0716014
23-0716015
23-0716016
23-0717001
23-0717002
23-0717003
23-0717004
23-0717005
23-0717006
23-0717007
23-0717008
23-0717009
23-0717010
23-0718001
23-0718002
23-0718003
23-0718004
23-0718005
23-0718006
23-0718007
23-0718008
23-0718009
23-0718010

Date
7/16/2023 0:38
7/16/2023 1:40
7/16/2023 2:11
7/16/2023 4:30
7/16/2023 5:21
7/16/2023 7:01
7/16/2023 7:12
7/16/2023 11:21
7/16/2023 11:28
7/16/2023 11:40
7/16/2023 15:00
7/16/2023 16:13
7/16/2023 16:52
7/16/2023 20:25
7/16/2023 20:30
7/16/2023 23:15
7/17/2023 0:20
7/17/2023 0:38
711712023 4:00
711712023 9:20
7/17/2023 11:30
711772023 12:00
7/117/2023 13:00
711712023 13:40
711712023 15:48
7/17/2023 18:01
7/18/2023 1:27
7/18/2023 1:40
7/18/2023 2:04
7/18/2023 2:42
7/18/2023 2:50
7/18/2023 7:43
7/18/2023 9:05
7/18/2023 11:00
7/18/2023 13:40
7/18/2023 16:57

Address
E NINTH & GROVE ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
E RAMBO ST
000 BLOCK W FRONT ST
000 BLOCK FRONT ST
000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
200 BLOCK E 4TH ST
100 BLOCK W FRONT ST
400 BLOCK COATES ST
300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
W SIXTH ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
6TH & MERION STS
W FOURTH ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
E NINTH & GROVE ST
DEKALB ST
400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W FRONT ST
200 BLOCK ROSS RD
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
PROSPECT AVE
400 BLOCK COATES ST
900 BLOCK BUSH ST
000 BLOCK COATES ST
E NINTH & GROVE ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
FORD ST
MILL ST
100 BLOCK W SECOND ST
W FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W FRONT ST

100 BLOCK W BORO LINE ROAD

600 BLOCK BUSH ST
400 BLOCK COATES ST

Type of Incident
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
CURFEW LAW (JUVENILE) - FEMALE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
THEFT-$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
ASSAULT-SIMPLE, WITH HANDS FISTS,ETC
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - REPORTS
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
COMPROMISED IDENTITY
PFA ORDER (FILED)
SERVICE CALLS, VEHICLE/BLDG LOCKOUTS
THEFT-$50-$200-AUTO PARTS & ACCESSORIES
911 HANG UP CALLS
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - HIT BY VEHICLE
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
RUNAWAYS - (JUVENILE) - REPORTS
FOUND PROPERTY
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF TO AUTOS, TRUCKS
LOST ANIMAL
DOMESTIC ESCORTS

S8



23-0718011
23-0718012
23-0718013
23-0718014
23-0718015
23-0719001
23-0719002
23-0719003
23-0718004
23-0719005
23-0719006
23-0719007
23-0719008
23-0719009
23-0719010
23-0719011
23-0719012
23-0719013
23-0720001
23-0720002
23-0720003
23-0720004
23-0720005
23-0720008
23-0720007
23-0720008
23-0720009
23-0720010
23-0720011
23-0720012
23-0720013
23-0720014
23-0720015
23-0720016
23-0720017
23-0720018
23-0720019

7/18/2023 18.02
7182023 19:30
7/18/2023 20:27
7/18/2023 21:33
711812023 21:35
711972023 1:43
7/19/2023 1.55
7/19/2023 9:40
711912023 9:50
711912023 12.56
7119/2023 13.44
7/19/2023 13:50
7/19/2023 15:15
7/19/2023 15:28
7/19/2023 17:50
7/19/2023 19:40
7/18/2023 22:10
7M9/2023 22:34
7/20/2023 0:36
7/20/2023 2:11
7/20/2023 3:23
7/20/2023 3:50
71202023 5:14
712012023 4:29
7/20/2023 4:45
7/20/2023 4:55
7/20/2023 9:00
7/20/2023 10:02
7/20/2023 12:00
7/20/2023 13.00
7/20/2023 15:05
7/20/2023 17:09
7/20/2023 18:05
7/20/2023 18:35
7/20/2023 20:35
712072023 22:08
7/20/2023 22:30

000 BLOCK COATES ST

000 BLOCKW. FRONT ST

400 BLOCKW FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
W SIXTH ST

300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
DEPOT ST

900 BLOCK DEKALB ST

300 BLOCK E AIRY ST

100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK S GULPH RD

200 BLOCK DEKALB 3T

400 BLOCK GROVE ST

000 BLOCK W SIXTH ST

MILL ST

W BORO LINE ROAD

400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
E NINTH & GROVE ST

UNION AVE

100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
200 BLOCK MILL ST

000 BLOCK W FRONT ST

300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
6TH & MERION STS

- 1000 BLOCK FORD 3T

DEPOT ST

DEPOT ST

EFOURTH ST

DEPOT ST

100 BLOCKDEKALB ST
000 BLOCK W FIFTH ST
CROOKED LANE

200 BLOCK EIGHTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
E NINTH & GROVE ST
6TH & MERICN STS

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - STOP SIGN DETAILS
SERVICE CALL- SMOKE ALARMS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - STOP SIGN DETAILS
BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES

POLICE INFORMATION

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
POLICE INFORMATION

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
FRAUD

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

HAZARDOUS ROAD CONDITIONS
RESCUES,BUILDING,CARS

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

CURFEW LAW (JUVENILE) - MALE
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
SERVICE CALL-VEHICLE/PROPERTY REPOSSES
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING

. SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - STOP SIGN DETAILS
REPORTS OF:SLIPPERY RDS,POT HOLES,ETC
RECKLESS DRIVING REPORTS

POLICE INFORMATION

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)

-DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - FIRE DEPT.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK



23-0721001
23-0721002
23-0721003
23-0721004
23-0721005
23-0721006
23-0721007
23-0721008
23-0721009
23-0721010
23-0721011
23-0721012
23-0721013
23-0721014
23-0722001
23-0722002
23-0722003
23-0722004
23-0722005
23-0722006
23-0722007
23-0722008
23-0722009

712112023 1:54
7121/2023 3:20
7/21/2023 9:14
71212023 10:34
7/21/2023 12:40
712112023 13:52
7/21/2023 14:45
7/21/2023 15:48
712172023 16:04
7/21/2023 16:23
712112023 17:34
7/21/12023 19:15
712112023 22:40
7/21/2023 23:43
712212023 2:05
7222023 3:55
71222023 5:30
7/22/2023 9.00
712272023 10:02
712272023 11:00
7/22/2023 13:00
7/22/2023 21:39
712212023 22:16

400 BLOCK FORD ST

000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
200 BLOCK ROSS RD

DEPOT ST

200 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST

100 BLOCK W EIGHTH ST

100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK HURST ST

600 BLOCK BUSH ST
SCHUYLKILL PRKWY

300 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST
VALLEY FORGE RD

300 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

E NINTH & GROVE ST

100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
6TH & MERION 8T3

DEKALB ST

1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

400 BLOCK HURST ST
DEPOT ST

300 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
500 BLOCK GROVE ST

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
COMPROMISED IDENTITY

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - STOP SIGN DETAILS
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINTS

THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT

UNWANTED PERSONS TROUBLE CUSTOMERS
SUSPICIOUS PERSCNS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
RECKLESS DRIVING REPCRTS

POLICE INFORMATION

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - REPORTS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED PERSON

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - STOP SIGN DETAILS
CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTES /EXCHANGES

NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES, FIRECRA



