Incident	Date	Address	Type of Incident
23-0716001	7/16/2023 0:38	E NINTH & GROVE ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
23-0716002	7/16/2023 1:40	100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
23-0716003	7/16/2023 2:11	E RAMBO ST	CURFEW LAW (JUVENILE) - FEMALE
23-0716004	7/16/2023 4:30	000 BLOCK W FRONT ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
23-0716005	7/16/2023 5:21	000 BLOCK FRONT ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
23-0716006	7/16/2023 7:01	000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	THEFT-\$200 & OVER-ALL OTHER
23-0716007	7/16/2023 7:12	200 BLOCK E 4TH ST	SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
23-0716008	7/16/2023 11:21	100 BLOCK W FRONT ST	ASSAULT-SIMPLE, WITH HANDS, FISTS, ETC
23-0716009	7/16/2023 11:28	400 BLOCK COATES ST	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
23-0716010	7/16/2023 11:40	300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
23-0716011	7/16/2023 15:00	000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS
23-0716012	7/16/2023 16:13	W SIXTH ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
23-0716013	7/16/2023 16:52	1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
23-0716014	7/16/2023 20:25	6TH & MERION STS	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
23-0716015	7/16/2023 20:30	W FOURTH ST	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - REPORTS
23-0716016	7/16/2023 23:15	1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
23-0717001	7/17/2023 0:20	E NINTH & GROVE ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
23-0717002	7/17/2023 0:38	DEKALB ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
23-0717003	7/17/2023 4:00	400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
23-0717004	7/17/2023 9:20	000 BLOCK W FRONT ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
23-0717005	7/17/2023 11:30	200 BLOCK ROSS RD	COMPROMISED IDENTITY
23-0717006	7/17/2023 12:00	000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	PFA ORDER (FILED)
23-0717007	7/17/2023 13:00	PROSPECT AVE	SERVICE CALLS, VEHICLE/BLDG LOCKOUTS
23-0717008	7/17/2023 13:40	400 BLOCK COATES ST	THEFT-\$50-\$200-AUTO PARTS & ACCESSORIES
23-0717009	7/17/2023 15:48	900 BLOCK BUSH ST	911 HANG UP CALLS
23-0717010	7/17/2023 18:01	000 BLOCK COATES ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - HIT BY VEHICLE
23-0718001	7/18/2023 1:27	E NINTH & GROVE ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
23-0718002	7/18/2023 1:40	1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
23-0718003	7/18/2023 2:04	FORD ST	BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
23-0718004	7/18/2023 2:42	MILL ST	BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
23-0718005	7/18/2023 2:50	100 BLOCK W SECOND ST	RUNAWAYS - (JUVENILE) - REPORTS
23-0718006	7/18/2023 7:43	W FOURTH ST	FOUND PROPERTY
23-0718007	7/18/2023 9:05	000 BLOCK W FRONT ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
23-0718008	7/18/2023 11:00	100 BLOCK W BORO LINE ROAD	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF TO AUTOS, TRUCKS
23-0718009	7/18/2023 13:40	600 BLOCK BUSH ST	LOST ANIMAL
23-0718010	7/18/2023 16:57	400 BLOCK COATES ST	DOMESTIC ESCORTS

JUL 27 PH 2:09

JOB/#1

23-0718011 23-0718012 23-0718013 23-0718014 23-0718015 23-0719001 23-0719002	7/18/2023 18:02 7/18/2023 19:30 7/18/2023 20:27 7/18/2023 21:33 7/18/2023 21:35 7/19/2023 1:43 7/19/2023 1:55	000 BLOCK COATES ST 000 BLOCK W. FRONT ST 400 BLOCK W FOURTH ST 100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST W SIXTH ST 300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE 400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST	ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - STOP SIGN DETAILS SERVICE CALL- SMOKE ALARMS SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
23-0719003	7/19/2023 9:40	DEPOT ST	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - STOP SIGN DETAILS BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES POLICE INFORMATION
23-0719004	7/19/2023 9:50	900 BLOCK DEKALB ST	
23-0719005	7/19/2023 12:56	300 BLOCK E AIRY ST	
23-0719006	7/19/2023 13:44	100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST	ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE POLICE INFORMATION
23-0719007	7/19/2023 13:50	100 BLOCK S GULPH RD	
23-0719008	7/19/2023 15:15	200 BLOCK DEKALB ST	
23-0719009	7/19/2023 15:28	400 BLOCK GROVE ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
23-0719010	7/19/2023 17:50	000 BLOCK W SIXTH ST	FRAUD
23-0719011	7/19/2023 19:40	MILL ST	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
23-0719012	7/19/2023 22:10	W BORO LINE ROAD	HAZARDOUS ROAD CONDITIONS RESCUES,BUILDING,CARS SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
23-0719013	7/19/2023 22:34	400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST	
23-0720001	7/20/2023 0:36	E NINTH & GROVE ST	
23-0720002	7/20/2023 2:11	UNION AVE	CURFEW LAW (JUVENILE) - MALE DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
23-0720003	7/20/2023 3:23	100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	
23-0720004	7/20/2023 3:50	200 BLOCK MILL ST	SERVICE CALL-VEHICLE/PROPERTY REPOSSES MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
23-0720005	7/20/2023 5:14	000 BLOCK W FRONT ST	
23-0720006	7/20/2023 4:29	300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST	
23-0720007 23-0720008 23-0720009	7/20/2023 4:45 7/20/2023 4:55 7/20/2023 9:00	6TH & MERION STS 1000 BLOCK FORD ST DEPOT ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - STOP SIGN DETAILS
23-0720010	7/20/2023 10:02	DEPOT ST	REPORTS OF:SLIPPERY RDS,POT HOLES,ETC
23-0720011	7/20/2023 12:00	E FOURTH ST	RECKLESS DRIVING REPORTS
23-0720012	7/20/2023 13:00	DEPOT ST	POLICE INFORMATION
23-0720013	7/20/2023 15:05	100 BLOCKDEKALB ST	FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND) DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - FIRE DEPT.
23-0720014	7/20/2023 17:09	000 BLOCK W FIFTH ST	
23-0720015	7/20/2023 18:05	CROOKED LANE	
23-0720016	7/20/2023 18:35	200 BLOCK EIGHTH ST	ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - FIRE DEPT. ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
23-0720017	7/20/2023 20:35	100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	
23-0720018	7/20/2023 22:08	E NINTH & GROVE ST	
23-0720019	7/20/2023 22:30	6TH & MERION STS	
20-0120010	112012020 22.00	OTT & MILITION OTO	OFFINIOR OVER-EVITA EVITAGES, EVEV

23-0721001	7/21/2023 1:54	400 BLOCK FORD ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
23-0721002	7/21/2023 3:20	000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
23-0721003	7/21/2023 9:14	300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
23-0721004	7/21/2023 10:34	200 BLOCK ROSS RD	COMPROMISED IDENTITY
23-0721005	7/21/2023 12:40	DEPOT ST	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - STOP SIGN DETAILS
23-0721006	7/21/2023 13:52	200 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
23-0721007	7/21/2023 14:45	100 BLOCK W EIGHTH ST	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINTS
23-0721008	7/21/2023 15:48	100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	THEFT-UNDER \$50-RETAIL THEFT
23-0721009	7/21/2023 16:04	400 BLOCK HURST ST	UNWANTED PERSONS,TROUBLE CUSTOMERS
23-0721010	7/21/2023 16:23	600 BLOCK BUSH ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
23-0721011	7/21/2023 17:34	SCHUYLKILL PRKWY	RECKLESS DRIVING REPORTS
23-0721012	7/21/2023 19:15	300 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST	POLICE INFORMATION
23-0721013	7/21/2023 22:40	VALLEY FORGE RD	ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
23-0721014	7/21/2023 23:43	300 BLOCK E FOURTH ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
23-0722001	7/22/2023 2:05	E NINTH & GROVE ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
23-0722002	7/22/2023 3:55	100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
23-0722003	7/22/2023 5:30	6TH & MERION STS	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
23-0722004	7/22/2023 9:00	DEKALB ST	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - REPORTS
23-0722005	7/22/2023 10:02	1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
23-0722006	7/22/2023 11:00	400 BLOCK HURST ST	EMOTIONALLY DISTURBED PERSON
23-0722007	7/22/2023 13:00	DEPOT ST	TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT - STOP SIGN DETAILS
23-0722008	7/22/2023 21:39	300 BLOCK W FOURTH ST	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTES /EXCHANGES
23-0722009	7/22/2023 22:16	500 BLOCK GROVE ST	NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC, VEHICLES, FIRECRA